Hesperia Hall Membership Application

Make checks (\$25) per family/household payable to Hesperia Hall, put *Membership* on memo line and send to Hesperia Hall Foundation Treasurer, 51602 Hesperia Hall Road, Bradley, CA 93426.

Name(s):
Address:
Email Address:
Phone:
Indicate one preference of choices below:
Receive News from the Hall at above mailing address
Receive News from the Hall at listed mailing address different from above:
Receive News from the Hall via email
Read <i>News from the Hall</i> on line at http://hesperiahall.org/